TMNEX FLOW
TMRING VAC
Convey solid materials, waste, trim, small parts with virtually  no moving parts
4Longer life in difficult environments than competitive
models.
4Ease of use.
4Simple and easy control of material flow.
4Maintenance free operation.

NPT
DIMENSIONS - NOTES ON PART NUMBERS:
TMRING VAC  AIR CONVEYOR
E-mail:-
Web:-
K
J
I
L L
ØA
PART NUMBER
(aluminum & stainless)
A B C D E F G H J K LI
30000, 30000S,
, 30000S-316L, 30000HTS
30000HTS-316L
0.75”
(19.0)

0.31”
(8.0)
0.19”
(5.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
- -
-
30002, 30002S, 30002T
30002TS, 30002HTS
30002THTS, 30002S-316L
30003, 30003S, 30003T
30003TS, 30003HTS
30003THTS, 30003S-316L
30004, 30004S, 30004T
30006, 30006S
30005, 30005S
39999, 39999S
39998, 39998S
30004TS, 30004HTS
30006TS, 30006HTS

(40.0)
2.17”
(55.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
1/4”
NPT
3/8”
NPT
3/8”
3/8”
NPT
NPT
30001, 30001S, 30001T
30001TS, 30001HTS
30001THTS, 30001S-316L
1.00”
(25.4)